NCP1851FCCT1G
Part Number NCP1851FCCT1G
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC BATT CHRGR LI-ION 25-FLIPCHIP
Quantity Available 197 pcs in stock
Datasheets NCP1851FCCT1G.pdf
NCP1851FCCT1G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NCP1851FCCT1G
Manufacturer Part Number NCP1851FCCT1G Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description IC BATT CHRGR LI-ION 25-FLIPCHIP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 197
Voltage - Supply (Max) 7.3V Supplier Device Package 25-FlipChip (2.55x2.2)
Series - Programmable Features -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 25-UFBGA, FCBGA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Number of Cells 1
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Interface I²C, USB Fault Protection Over Voltage
Detailed Description Charger IC Lithium Ion 25-FlipChip (2.55x2.2) Current - Charging Constant - Programmable
Charge Current - Max - Battery Pack Voltage 4.5V (Max)
Battery Chemistry Lithium Ion Base Part Number NCP1851
warrantied and confidence. RFQ NCP1851FCCT1G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NCP1851FCCT1G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NCP186AMX185TAG IC REG LINEAR 1.85V 1A 8XDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP186AMX250TAG IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 1A 8XDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP1835MN24T2G IC BATT CHRGR LIION 4.242V 10DFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP1840Q8A6MNTWG IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 30MA 20QFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP1835MN20R2G IC BATT CHRGR LI-ION 4.2V 10-DFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 682 pcs
NCP186AMX280TAG IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 1A 8XDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP186AMX180TAG IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 1A 8XDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 3000 pcs
NCP1855FCCT1G IC BATT CHRGR SW 2.5A 25FLIPCHIP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2171 pcs
NCP1835MN24T2 IC BATT CHRGR LIION 4.242V 10DFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 163 pcs
NCP186AMX120TAG IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 1A 8XDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP1851AFCCT1G IC BATT CHRGR SW 1.6A 25FLIPCHIP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 51000 pcs
NCP1850FCCT1G IC BATT CHRGR SW 1.5A 25FLIPCHIP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1659 pcs
NCP186AMX175TAG IC REG LINEAR 1.75V 1A 8XDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP1852AFCCT1G IC BATT CHRGR SW 1.8A 25FLIPCHIP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP1835MN24R2G NCP1835MN24R2G ON ON 40 pcs
NCP1854FCCT1G IC BATT CHRGR SW 2.5A 25FLIPCHIP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2154 pcs
NCP1851BFCCT1G IC BATT CHRGR SW 1.6A 25FLIPCHIP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP1840Q8A6MNG IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 30MA 20QFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP1852FCCT1G NCP1852FCCT1G ON ON 6000 pcs
NCP1835MN20R2 IC BATT CHRGR LI-ION 4.2V 10-DFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 20 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NCP1851FCCT1G Details PDF